1-11-2013 12:49 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2012 THRU Dec-2012
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 54.46
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 341.26
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 9,545.05
12/04/12 12/04 A19151 CHK: 013744 02697 KOON'S NURSERY 447 3A 214.00 9,759.05
12/04/12 12/04 A19161 CHK: 013754 02697 W. P. LAW 539 01607240 148.14 9,907.19
12/12/12 12/12 A19185 CHK: 013772 02702 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201212119972 490.67 10,397.86
12/17/12 12/17 A19218 CHK: 013795 02708 CONNELLY'S 046 8819 333.54 10,731.40
12/17/12 12/17 A19221 CHK: 013798 02708 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201212179982 50.00 10,781.40
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902053 76.18 10,857.58
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902195A 55.59 10,913.17
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902254B 79.38 10,992.55
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902310A 28.07 11,020.62
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902643 36.32 11,056.94
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902874A 167.78 11,224.72
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902976 286.27 11,510.99
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903332 24.27 11,535.26
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903591 23.51 11,558.77
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904263 21.15 11,579.92
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 913570 22.98 11,602.90
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 928623 33.60 11,636.50
12/17/12 12/17 A19223 CHK: 013800 02708 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 930020 140.47 11,776.97
12/17/12 12/17 A19231 CHK: 013808 02708 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-094760-03 235.40 12,012.37
12/20/12 12/20 A19250 CHK: 013822 02709 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-094849-02 64.20 12,076.57
==== DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,531.52  CR: 0.00 2,531.52
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 8,302.69
12/20/12 12/20 A19246 CHK: 013818 02709 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00042253 1,141.91 9,444.60
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,141.91  CR: 0.00 1,141.91
5040-50310 UNIFORMS

BEGINNING BALANCE 2,638.44



1-11-2013 12:49 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 2

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2012 THRU Dec-2012
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 589.10
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,095.62
12/04/12 12/04 A19155 CHK: 013748 02697 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14151 135.00 1,230.62
12/04/12 12/04 A19155 CHK: 013748 02697 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14152 135.00 1,365.62
12/12/12 12/12 A19183 CHK: 013770 02702 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 0000295199 523.46 1,889.08
12/12/12 12/12 A19185 CHK: 013772 02702 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201212119972 200.99 2,090.07
12/17/12 12/17 A19219 CHK: 013796 02708 DAILEY PRIDE, LLC 1 2428 1,120.00 3,210.07
12/17/12 12/17 A19226 CHK: 013803 02708 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14172 90.00 3,300.07
12/17/12 12/17 A19226 CHK: 013803 02708 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14173 90.00 3,390.07
=============DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,294.45  CR: 0.00 2,294.45
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
12/05/12 12/05 A19169 CHK: 013761 02699 GREATER COLA. LANDSCAPE 248 2200 120.00 120.00
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 120.00  CR: 0.00 120.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 684.82
12/05/12 12/05 A19171 CHK: 013763 02699 SCE&G 163 201212059959 106.98 791.80
12/05/12 12/05 A19171 CHK: 013763 02699 SCE&G 163 201212059961 89.57 881.37
12/05/12 12/05 A19171 CHK: 013763 02699 SCE&G 163 201212059967 20.60 901.97
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 217.15 CR: 0.00 217.15
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 991.77
12/17/12 12/17 A19233 CHK: 013810 02708 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6818159233 284.04 1,275.81

============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 284.04 CR: 0.00 284.04
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2012 THRU Dec-2012
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE 7,713.06
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,768.53
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
12/20/12 12/20 A19248 CHK: 013820 02709 SCMIRF 164 857627 4,123.66 4,123.66
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 4,123.66 CR: 0.00 4,123.66
XK K KKKk k_k_X_k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk Kk kKKK K _K_K_K_Kk_*_%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 33,724.80 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 10,712.73 0.00

ENDING BALANCES: 44,437.53 0.00



